Procurement

OJEU Contract

Contract awarded (supplier name) Contract Title / Item Description EEIEEEEC| o e e BPe- | e ofProcedure| Award Notice | CCG ClinicalLead | CC Contract PO number D RNz broce e Summary of conflicts of interests and how managed Start Date End Date s || ARG | SYESTIRES || EHOERG || ARG | SEOUERG || (EOIne | SEEIRG || CeEEn | Eaes Le || EREEIE | pe g || FOSTEIIGE]
new procurement collaborative ambar Manager decision making committee contract contract contract contract contract contract contract (Total) Period VAT (£)
cc6
BLAKE MORGAN LLP Top Up for PO 764000544 for Blake Morgan Legal Requisition approved by
Advise from 31 March 2019 - 30 Sept 2019 Exising East Staffordshire CCG___|CCG Direct Award 764000544  appropriate person in ISFE £155000.00 | £455,000.00 24.04.2017 £445,000.00
UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS OF DERBY & ;
BURTON NHS FOUNDATION TRUST | Provision of weekend interim ambulatory wound care Requisition approved by
clinics provided onsite (Burton Hospital) by UHDB New East Staffordshire CCG cce Direct Award 764000770 | PPTOPTiate person in ISFE £45,000.00 £45,000.00 £45,000.00 22.05.2019 £45,000.00
EGTON MEDICAL INFORMATION | Egton Online Consult (Bulk Purchase) Contractual Requisition approved by
SYSTEMS LTD Terms: LCC315EG Total Number 143186 of Patients | New East Staffordshire CCG___|CCG Direct Award 764000841 | appropriate person in ISFE £35,796.50 £35,796.50 £35,796.50 27.01.2020 £35,796.50
Cannock Chase, East
, South East
and Seisdon
Peninsular, Stafford and All project team members required to complete a conflct of interest
Surrounds, North form - there were no declared conflicts of interest for this project; This 3 years (plus two
NHS Midlands Partnership Improving Access to Psychological Therapies (IAPT) — , Stoke on Exec approval following evaluation |was replicated for bidders and resuited in no conflicts of interested year optional
Foundation Trust Core and Integrated New Trent CCGs Multiple CCGs | Open TBC Murray Campbell_|To Be Confirmed panel decision being recorded 01.04.2020 31.03.2023 extension) £43816037 | £43,816037 £43,816,037
Requisition approved by
NHS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD Annual Rent Charge for Edwin House Existing East Staffordshire CCG___|CCG Direct Award 764000885 | appropriate person in ISFE £68,034.60 £68,034.60 £68,034.60 30.03.2020 £68,034.60
Requisition approved by
NHS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD Annual Service Charge for Edwin House Existing East Staffordshire CCG___|CCG Direct Award 764000886 | appropriate person in ISFE £37,833.96 £37,833.96 £37,833.96 30.03.2020 £37,833.96
NHS MIDLANDS AND LANCASHIRE _| COVID-19 MIDLANDS AND LANCASHIRE CSU SLA JUNE Requisition approved by
CsU 2020-MARCH 2021 Existing East Staffordshire CCG CCG Direct Award 764000896 appropriate person in ISFE £1,326,875 £1,326,875 17.04.2020 £1,326,875




